FABORY

» 38 MM

Articulo No.
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
Env.de 1

Parametros técnicos Normas

Proteccion de la Cromado

superficie

Ancho de llave 38

Longitud 59.5

Tamafio de conexion 3/4 pulgada

Gedore Llaves de vaso 32 38

G2255.380.001
240122070560
27111704
4010886627105

Solo embalaje
completo



